

T
T.P.(C) No. 280 OF 2003

ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.280 of 2003
(For Prel.Hearing)

MEENA BAGATI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANMOHAN BAGATI

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for stay)

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six months.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master